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Conducted 02/24/26 - 02/25/26
1084 Respondents

Likely General Election Voters

* Response Rate: 7.2%
* Margin of Error: 2.9%
 Confidence: 95%

* Response Distribution: 50%
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Trump Approval

What do you think of President Trump's overall job performance?
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Age Participation
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Gender Participation
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AgeGender Crosstabs

What do you think of President Trump's overall job performance?

Strongly Approve
Column %

Approve
Column %

Disapprove
Column %

Strongly Disapprove
Column %

No opinion

Column %

Total

47.1%

3.7%

8.5%

39.1%

1.6%

18-29

29.7%

5.6%

20.9%

41.0%

2.9%

Age
30-39

47.7%

0.0%
13.4%
35.2%

3.7%

40-49

39.4%

6.6%

11.5%

38.8%

3.7%

40-64

51.9%

3.5%

10.1%

32.1%

2.3%

65+

46.8%

3.4%

5.5%

44.1%

0.3%

Total

47.1%

3.7%

8.5%

39.1%

1.6%

Gender
Female

39.7%

2.0%

9.0%

48.3%

1.2%

Male

53.5%

5.2%

8.1%

31.3%

2.0%



PartyEthnciity Crosstabs

What do you think of President Trump's overall job performance?

Strongly Approve
Column %

Approve
Column %

Disapprove
Column %

Strongly Disapprove
Column %

No opinion

Column %

Total

47.1%

3.7%

8.5%

39.1%

1.6%

er Republican

Party
No
Party/Oth

Democrat

5.9% 33.8%
1.1% 6.5%
10.8% 14.8%
80.6% 42.4%
1.6% 2.6%

87.9%

3.4%

1.8%

6.0%

0.8%

Total

47.1%

3.7%

8.5%

39.1%

1.6%

Asian

57.1%

1.8%

6.7%

30.7%

3.7%

Ethnicity

Black Hispanic

34.1% 49.4%
3.8% 2.7%
4.8% 9.9%

53.3% 32.5%
3.9% 5.5%

Other

51.3%

7.4%

5.6%

32.7%

3.0%

White

47.1%

3.6%

8.9%

39.3%

1.1%
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